
Eindhoven Diving Cup 2020

Pieter van den Hoogenband Zwemstadion

donderdag 30 januari 2020 ~ zondag 2 februari 2020

Eindhoven

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.5.4

A Boys 1m, Preliminary

1 490,30 Bram Meulendijks (2003)  -- Team NL #200300113

2 478,25 Pierrick Schafer (2002)  -- Swiss Diving

3 407,90 Sebastian Konecki (2003)  -- Vilnius Diving Club

4 381,80 Julio Centurion (2003)  -- Swiss Diving

5 367,45 Manuel Öztopçu (2002)  -- Aquarijn #200203111

6 310,90 Jonas Thorsen (2003)  -- Bergen Diving Club

7 302,85 Kasparas Augutis (2004)  -- Vilnius Diving Club

8 301,80 Carter Loftin (2004)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200404099

9 238,65 Cesar Hummel (2004)  -- DOLFIJN #200402233

10 212,70 Jacob Jan Hartog (2003)  -- DOLFIJN #200304905

A Boys 1m, Final

1 485,55 Bram Meulendijks (2003)  -- Team NL #200300113

2 467,30 Pierrick Schafer (2002)  -- Swiss Diving

3 424,20 Sebastian Konecki (2003)  -- Vilnius Diving Club

4 410,60 Julio Centurion (2003)  -- Swiss Diving

5 374,30 Manuel Öztopçu (2002)  -- Aquarijn #200203111

6 324,35 Jonas Thorsen (2003)  -- Bergen Diving Club

A Boys 3m, Preliminary

1 502,55 Bram Meulendijks (2003)  -- Team NL #200300113

2 437,55 Pierrick Schafer (2002)  -- Swiss Diving

3 425,80 Sebastian Konecki (2003)  -- Vilnius Diving Club

4 360,00 Danny Mabbott (2004)  -- Scottish Swimming

5 357,60 Kasparas Augutis (2004)  -- Vilnius Diving Club

6 349,00 Julio Centurion (2003)  -- Swiss Diving

7 329,35 Manuel Öztopçu (2002)  -- Aquarijn #200203111

8 288,90 Jonas Thorsen (2003)  -- Bergen Diving Club

9 272,70 Carter Loftin (2004)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200404099

A Boys 3m, Final

1 526,15 Bram Meulendijks (2003)  -- Team NL #200300113

2 480,40 Pierrick Schafer (2002)  -- Swiss Diving

3 452,90 Sebastian Konecki (2003)  -- Vilnius Diving Club

4 420,55 Danny Mabbott (2004)  -- Scottish Swimming

5 371,00 Julio Centurion (2003)  -- Swiss Diving

6 342,65 Kasparas Augutis (2004)  -- Vilnius Diving Club

A Boys Platform

1 320,15 Jonas Thorsen (2003)  -- Bergen Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

A Girls 1m, Preliminary

1 338,75 Oona Abbema (2002)  -- Team NL #200206214

2 291,45 Lize Van Leeuwen (2003)  -- Team NL #200301928

3 272,55 Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen Diving Club

4 259,40 Sandra Staavi (2002)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

5 252,25 Patricia Kun (2004)  -- Hungarian National Team

6 248,00 Renske Lanen (2002)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200201094

7 241,15 Tuva Tveit-Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen Diving Club

8 193,25 Rianne van Ettinger (2004)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200401722

9 183,95 Caroline Begg (2003)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

10= 0,00 Muktha Nathan (2004)  -- PSV Schoonspringen (withdrew) #200405136

10= 0,00 Leena Magnani (2002)  -- Swiss Diving (withdrew)

A Girls 1m, Final

1 336,75 Oona Abbema (2002)  -- Team NL #200206214

2 293,90 Lize Van Leeuwen (2003)  -- Team NL #200301928

3 290,50 Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen Diving Club

4 267,85 Patricia Kun (2004)  -- Hungarian National Team

5 264,65 Renske Lanen (2002)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200201094

6 255,80 Sandra Staavi (2002)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

A Girls 3m, Preliminary

1 379,75 Oona Abbema (2002)  -- Team NL #200206214

2 336,30 Lize Van Leeuwen (2003)  -- Team NL #200301928

3 309,45 Patricia Kun (2004)  -- Hungarian National Team

4 307,20 Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen Diving Club

5 292,40 Renske Lanen (2002)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200201094

6 291,70 Tuva Tveit-Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen Diving Club

7 206,95 Rianne van Ettinger (2004)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200401722

8 203,95 Caroline Begg (2003)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

A Girls 3m, Final

1 388,00 Oona Abbema (2002)  -- Team NL #200206214

2 344,00 Lize Van Leeuwen (2003)  -- Team NL #200301928

3 330,80 Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen Diving Club

4 326,05 Patricia Kun (2004)  -- Hungarian National Team

5 303,35 Tuva Tveit-Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen Diving Club

6 295,85 Renske Lanen (2002)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200201094

A Girls Platform, Preliminary

1 353,65 Guurtje Praasterink (2003)  -- Team NL #200300286

2 309,55 Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen Diving Club

3 306,35 Sofia Slöör (2003)  -- Tiirat Diving Team

4 258,30 Sofia Sihvonen (2002)  -- Vantaa Diving

5 249,00 Sandra Staavi (2002)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

6 201,60 Caroline Begg (2003)  -- Shamrock Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

A Girls Platform, Final

1 331,75 Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen Diving Club

2 295,95 Sofia Slöör (2003)  -- Tiirat Diving Team

3 287,40 Sandra Staavi (2002)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

4 278,00 Sofia Sihvonen (2002)  -- Vantaa Diving

5 226,90 Caroline Begg (2003)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

6 163,25 Guurtje Praasterink (2003)  -- Team NL (withdrew) #200300286

B Boys 1m, Preliminary

1 322,95 Matthew Hibbert (2006)  -- Team NL #200601107

2 296,15 Tsvetomir Ereminov (2006)  -- Bulgaria

3 291,10 Isak Børslien (2006)  -- Bergen Diving Club

4 287,30 Lachlan Stark (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

5 284,65 Viaceslav Jarusin (2005)  -- Vilnius Diving Club / Vilnius Diving Club

6 272,65 Torleiv Rike (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

7 271,95 Kayra Asci (2005)  -- Aquarijn #200504295

8 268,40 Daan Willemen (2006)  -- Aquarijn #200600477

9 259,05 Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005)  -- LUK2002

10 258,50 Florian Prins (2005)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200500403

11 252,65 Christian Vinding (2006)  -- LUK2002

12 243,50 Samson Lohse (2006)  -- LUK2002

13 211,05 Yoram Visser (2006)  -- ZPC Amersfoort #200600355

14 185,90 Theo Aateigen (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

B Boys 1m, Final

1 327,75 Matthew Hibbert (2006)  -- Team NL #200601107

2 310,35 Isak Børslien (2006)  -- Bergen Diving Club

3 308,20 Viaceslav Jarusin (2005)  -- Vilnius Diving Club / Vilnius Diving Club

4 308,05 Lachlan Stark (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

5 289,40 Tsvetomir Ereminov (2006)  -- Bulgaria

6 272,75 Torleiv Rike (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

B Boys 3m, Preliminary

1 346,35 Lachlan Stark (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

2 345,75 Yauheni Kudzin (2005)  -- GCOR Minsk

3 329,45 Matthew Hibbert (2006)  -- Team NL #200601107

4 298,25 Arseni Bahlayeu (2006)  -- GCOR Minsk

5 297,75 Kayra Asci (2005)  -- Aquarijn #200504295

6 296,35 Aleksandr Koloskov (2006)  -- GCOR Minsk

7 288,05 Viaceslav Jarusin (2005)  -- Vilnius Diving Club / Vilnius Diving Club

8 286,60 Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005)  -- LUK2002

9 286,35 Tsvetomir Ereminov (2006)  -- Bulgaria

10 286,05 Torleiv Rike (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

11 285,55 Konstantin Minchev (2006)  -- Bulgaria

12 278,50 Isak Børslien (2006)  -- Bergen Diving Club

13 257,60 Samson Lohse (2006)  -- LUK2002

14 251,75 Daan Willemen (2006)  -- Aquarijn #200600477

15 247,80 Christian Vinding (2006)  -- LUK2002

16 221,45 Florian Prins (2005)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200500403

17 194,75 Theo Aateigen (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb
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Rank Score Name

B Boys 3m, Final

1 367,95 Lachlan Stark (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

2 352,55 Yauheni Kudzin (2005)  -- GCOR Minsk

3 334,80 Matthew Hibbert (2006)  -- Team NL #200601107

4 326,50 Aleksandr Koloskov (2006)  -- GCOR Minsk

5 319,70 Kayra Asci (2005)  -- Aquarijn #200504295

6 302,15 Arseni Bahlayeu (2006)  -- GCOR Minsk

B Boys Platform, Preliminary

1 345,25 Yauheni Kudzin (2005)  -- GCOR Minsk

2 314,55 Aleksandr Koloskov (2006)  -- GCOR Minsk

3 312,40 Arseni Bahlayeu (2006)  -- GCOR Minsk

4 304,40 Lachlan Stark (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

5 283,75 Isak Børslien (2006)  -- Bergen Diving Club

6 269,35 Tsvetomir Ereminov (2006)  -- Bulgaria

7 257,50 Torleiv Rike (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

8 252,50 Samson Lohse (2006)  -- LUK2002

9 247,60 Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005)  -- LUK2002

10 242,10 Kayra Asci (2005)  -- Aquarijn #200504295

11 230,70 Konstantin Minchev (2006)  -- Bulgaria

12 190,70 Christian Vinding (2006)  -- LUK2002

13 186,45 Florian Prins (2005)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200500403

14 170,80 Theo Aateigen (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

B Boys Platform, Final

1 338,40 Yauheni Kudzin (2005)  -- GCOR Minsk

2 311,65 Aleksandr Koloskov (2006)  -- GCOR Minsk

3 306,85 Arseni Bahlayeu (2006)  -- GCOR Minsk

4 288,25 Isak Børslien (2006)  -- Bergen Diving Club

5 287,35 Lachlan Stark (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

6 279,20 Tsvetomir Ereminov (2006)  -- Bulgaria
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Rank Score Name

B Girls 1m, Preliminary

1 299,45 Gül Handan Karaköse (2006)  -- Turkish National Team

2 280,05 Lana Webb (2006)  -- Dacorum Diving Club

3 274,35 Sude Köprülü (2005)  -- Turkish National Team

4 267,50 Chloe Sinclair (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

5 258,55 Libby Duke (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

6 250,65 Eliška Mikynová (2005)  -- Czech Republic

7 249,75 Lara El Batt (2006)  -- Swiss Diving

8 246,55 Simay Arslankan (2006)  -- Turkish National Team

9 239,55 Iris de Heer (2005)  -- Aquarijn #200502052

10 236,75 Manou Meulebeek (2005)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501010

11 234,45 Wilma Perkiö (2005)  -- Vantaa Diving

12 233,30 Louna Iacazzi (2005)  -- Swiss Diving

13 231,60 Melissa van `t Wout (2005)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200504262

14 231,40 Anne Marie Derrett (2005)  -- LUK2002

15 227,40 Boglárka Kun (2006)  -- Hungarian National Team

16 225,45 Nikki Jansen (2006)  -- SBC2000 #200601770

17 224,65 Vita Šlajūtė (2006)  -- Vilnius Diving Club / Vilnius Diving Club

18 219,05 Katie Townsend (2005)  -- Dacorum Diving Club

19 215,95 Urtė Valeišaitė (2005)  -- Vilnius Diving Club / Vilnius Diving Club

20 204,10 Greta Avonius (2006)  -- Vantaa Diving

21 202,25 Sophie McGuinness (2006)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

22 200,85 Julie Ruenes Jacobsen (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

23 200,25 Nica Rakké (2005)  -- Aquarijn #200501456

24 198,95 Eva Aamland (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

25 194,00 Suzanna Feenstra (2005)  -- SBC2000 #200501674

26 178,70 Julia Raanhuis (2006)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200602686

27 168,85 Tara-Rose O`Brien (2005)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

28 163,75 Giulia Palazzo (2006)  -- Swiss Diving

29 161,20 Ciara Bourgoyne (2005)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

30 134,00 Catriona Doherty (2006)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

B Girls 1m, Final

1 283,55 Sude Köprülü (2005)  -- Turkish National Team

2 279,80 Gül Handan Karaköse (2006)  -- Turkish National Team

3 275,95 Chloe Sinclair (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

4 273,75 Libby Duke (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

5 269,15 Lana Webb (2006)  -- Dacorum Diving Club

6 262,30 Eliška Mikynová (2005)  -- Czech Republic
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Rank Score Name

B Girls 3m, Preliminary

1 312,55 Gül Handan Karaköse (2006)  -- Turkish National Team

2 309,95 Greta Avonius (2006)  -- Vantaa Diving

3 295,25 Sude Köprülü (2005)  -- Turkish National Team

4 289,20 Chloe Sinclair (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

5 283,50 Libby Duke (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

6 280,10 Eliška Mikynová (2005)  -- Czech Republic

7 273,75 Manou Meulebeek (2005)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501010

8 261,60 Simay Arslankan (2006)  -- Turkish National Team

9 257,45 Lana Webb (2006)  -- Dacorum Diving Club

10 257,25 Katie Townsend (2005)  -- Dacorum Diving Club

11 254,70 Louna Iacazzi (2005)  -- Swiss Diving

12 252,95 Wilma Perkiö (2005)  -- Vantaa Diving

13 250,65 Lara El Batt (2006)  -- Swiss Diving

14 249,85 Erle Nygjerde (2005)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

15 248,30 Urtė Valeišaitė (2005)  -- Vilnius Diving Club / Vilnius Diving Club

16 246,50 Melissa van `t Wout (2005)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200504262

17 240,50 Eva Aamland (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

18 239,80 Anne Marie Derrett (2005)  -- LUK2002

19 238,85 Iris de Heer (2005)  -- Aquarijn #200502052

20 238,30 Nikki Jansen (2006)  -- SBC2000 #200601770

21 237,60 Sophie McGuinness (2006)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

22 229,90 Boglárka Kun (2006)  -- Hungarian National Team

23 221,25 Ciara Bourgoyne (2005)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

24 212,30 Vita Šlajūtė (2006)  -- Vilnius Diving Club / Vilnius Diving Club

25 206,10 Julie Ruenes Jacobsen (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

26 197,10 Suzanna Feenstra (2005)  -- SBC2000 #200501674

27 195,75 Giulia Palazzo (2006)  -- Swiss Diving

28 156,10 Julia Raanhuis (2006)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200602686

B Girls 3m, Final

1 307,00 Gül Handan Karaköse (2006)  -- Turkish National Team

2 298,70 Sude Köprülü (2005)  -- Turkish National Team

3 291,15 Libby Duke (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

4 281,80 Chloe Sinclair (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

5 279,10 Eliška Mikynová (2005)  -- Czech Republic

6 273,95 Greta Avonius (2006)  -- Vantaa Diving
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Rank Score Name

B Girls Platform, Preliminary

1 264,85 Greta Avonius (2006)  -- Vantaa Diving

2 255,05 Simay Arslankan (2006)  -- Turkish National Team

3 253,95 Gül Handan Karaköse (2006)  -- Turkish National Team

4 253,70 Libby Duke (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

5 245,20 Julie Ruenes Jacobsen (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

6 242,00 Maud van Kempen (2005)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501564

7 240,15 Sude Köprülü (2005)  -- Turkish National Team

8 231,15 Wilma Perkiö (2005)  -- Vantaa Diving

9 228,70 Chloe Sinclair (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

10 218,15 Katie Townsend (2005)  -- Dacorum Diving Club

11 213,90 Sophie McGuinness (2006)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

12 209,20 Melissa van `t Wout (2005)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200504262

13 205,10 Nikki Jansen (2006)  -- SBC2000 #200601770

14 204,75 Anne Marie Derrett (2005)  -- LUK2002

15 195,55 Eva Aamland (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

16 194,50 Erle Nygjerde (2005)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

17 172,00 Tara-Rose O`Brien (2005)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

18 164,10 Catriona Doherty (2006)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

19 135,35 Julia Raanhuis (2006)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200602686

B Girls Platform, Final

1 271,55 Libby Duke (2006)  -- Scottish Swimming

2 262,80 Greta Avonius (2006)  -- Vantaa Diving

3 250,05 Simay Arslankan (2006)  -- Turkish National Team

4 244,35 Julie Ruenes Jacobsen (2005)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

5 241,75 Gül Handan Karaköse (2006)  -- Turkish National Team

6 236,25 Maud van Kempen (2005)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200501564

C Boys 1m

1 309,85 Ben Sharman (2007)  -- Scottish Swimming

2 253,50 William Ackmann (2008)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

3 247,85 Daan Blits (2007)  -- DOLFIJN #200700091

4 232,20 Davide Barberi (2009)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

5 229,40 Bertug demir (2007)  -- Turkish National Team

6 227,10 Nicolò Lintozzi (2008)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

7 226,35 Eirik Prøsch Vik (2007)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

8 223,15 Jakob Midttun (2007)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

9 213,25 Anas Ibrahim (2007)  -- Swiss Diving

10 182,60 Salvius Konecki (2008)  -- Vilnius Diving Club

C Boys 3m

1 332,85 Ben Sharman (2007)  -- Scottish Swimming

2 259,80 Daan Blits (2007)  -- DOLFIJN #200700091

3 259,65 Bertug demir (2007)  -- Turkish National Team

4 256,45 Davide Barberi (2009)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

5 254,85 Nicolò Lintozzi (2008)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

6 251,40 Eirik Prøsch Vik (2007)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

7 233,95 Jakob Midttun (2007)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

8 229,40 William Ackmann (2008)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

9 223,25 Anas Ibrahim (2007)  -- Swiss Diving
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Rank Score Name

C Boys Platform

1 267,15 Ben Sharman (2007)  -- Scottish Swimming

2 247,25 Eirik Prøsch Vik (2007)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

3 238,70 Bertug demir (2007)  -- Turkish National Team

4 228,45 Davide Barberi (2009)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

5 227,65 Nicolò Lintozzi (2008)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

C Girls 1m

1 234,05 Tereza Jelínková (2008)  -- Czech Republic

2 212,00 Julia Fink (2007)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

3 210,10 Niamh Rogerson (2007)  -- Scottish Swimming

4 208,75 Arina Kopytov (2007)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

5 204,70 Valentina Ferrera (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

6 194,40 Alessia Cappelli (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

7 186,25 Sienna Pambou Sundfør (2007)  -- Bergen Diving Club

8 183,95 Lilli Berger (2007)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

9 179,15 Gigi Yan (2007)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200702320

10 178,90 Karla Ackmann (2008)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

11 175,60 Gerda Znamenskaite (2007)  -- Kaunas swimming school

12 170,85 Anja Fiorani (2008)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

13 165,25 Summer Ross (2007)  -- Scottish Swimming

14 164,05 Alisia Rossi (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

15 162,55 Ismay Buijs (2007)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200704380

16 159,50 Clarissa Henst (2007)  -- SBC2000 #200703452

17 151,40 Nikita Feijtel (2007)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200700648

18 149,45 Mia Ytreland Tidbury (2007)  -- Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb

19 145,40 Viktoria Valyavicharska (2008)  -- Bulgaria

20 142,45 Nena van der Voort (2007)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200702698

21 139,35 Sophie Holohan (2007)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

22 137,80 Maya Macari (2008)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

23 135,40 Sterre Van Veen (2008)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200801042

24 134,55 Imara Rijkhoff (2007)  -- DOLFIJN #200700558

25 132,35 Esmee Dekker (2007)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200701512

26 132,25 Hanna Thuestad (2007)  -- Bergen Diving Club

27 130,90 Chloe van den Horn (2007)  -- DOLFIJN #200701706

28 129,80 Evenia Dahlen Lunde (2007)  -- Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb

29 126,70 Scarlet Shearer (2007)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

30 123,10 Ingvild Johansen Rindal (2007)  -- Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb

31 121,10 Sofie Kurver (2007)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200703918

32 26,35 Giulia Cianni (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi (withdrew)
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Rank Score Name

C Girls 3m

1 236,20 Julia Fink (2007)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

2 234,10 Arina Kopytov (2007)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

3 230,70 Alessia Cappelli (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

4 223,40 Tereza Jelínková (2008)  -- Czech Republic

5 219,90 Niamh Rogerson (2007)  -- Scottish Swimming

6 219,65 Karla Ackmann (2008)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

7 216,00 Giulia Cianni (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

8 215,85 Lilli Berger (2007)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

9 206,20 Anja Fiorani (2008)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

10 202,55 Valentina Ferrera (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

11 199,30 Sienna Pambou Sundfør (2007)  -- Bergen Diving Club

12 183,45 Viktoria Valyavicharska (2008)  -- Bulgaria

13 176,15 Summer Ross (2007)  -- Scottish Swimming

14 168,20 Ismay Buijs (2007)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200704380

15 167,60 Gigi Yan (2007)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200702320

16 161,50 Alisia Rossi (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

17 156,10 Nikita Feijtel (2007)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200700648

18 155,75 Scarlet Shearer (2007)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

19 154,70 Mia Ytreland Tidbury (2007)  -- Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb

20 152,80 Clarissa Henst (2007)  -- SBC2000 #200703452

21 151,80 Maya Macari (2008)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

22 151,65 Imara Rijkhoff (2007)  -- DOLFIJN #200700558

23 142,65 Chloe van den Horn (2007)  -- DOLFIJN #200701706

24 141,75 Gerda Znamenskaite (2007)  -- Kaunas swimming school

25 128,35 Hanna Thuestad (2007)  -- Bergen Diving Club

26 120,10 Sophie Holohan (2007)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

27 117,60 Esmee Dekker (2007)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200701512

28 114,60 Evenia Dahlen Lunde (2007)  -- Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb

29 106,00 Sterre Van Veen (2008)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200801042

30 88,75 Ingvild Johansen Rindal (2007)  -- Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb

C Girls Platform

1 217,25 Alessia Cappelli (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

2 208,45 Niamh Rogerson (2007)  -- Scottish Swimming

3 199,95 Giulia Cianni (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

4 168,65 Valentina Ferrera (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

5 166,80 Sienna Pambou Sundfør (2007)  -- Bergen Diving Club

6 161,20 Iva Ereminova (2009)  -- Bulgaria

7 153,20 Anja Fiorani (2008)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

8 148,50 Summer Ross (2007)  -- Scottish Swimming

9 146,95 Alisia Rossi (2007)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

10 140,45 Scarlet Shearer (2007)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

11 137,85 Nikita Feijtel (2007)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200700648

12 120,60 Mia Ytreland Tidbury (2007)  -- Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb

13 100,20 Esmee Dekker (2007)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200701512

Junior Stars Boys 1m

1 258,00 Davide Barberi (2009)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

2 157,45 Svajunas Cechanavicius (2009)  -- Kaunas swimming school
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Rank Score Name

Junior Stars Boys 3m

1 284,90 Davide Barberi (2009)  -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi

2 136,50 Svajunas Cechanavicius (2009)  -- Kaunas swimming school

Junior Stars Girls 1m

1 253,65 Nina Berger (2009)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

2 236,15 Iva Ereminova (2009)  -- Bulgaria

3 166,60 Talitha Hynes (2009)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

4 159,25 Lita van Weert (2009)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200900130

5 149,15 Taluyah Verwoolde (2009)  -- DOLFIJN #200901010

6 132,35 Emilija Mazelyte (2009)  -- Kaunas swimming school

Junior Stars Girls 3m

1 283,40 Nina Berger (2009)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

2 207,30 Iva Ereminova (2009)  -- Bulgaria

3 167,00 Lita van Weert (2009)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200900130

4 161,50 Talitha Hynes (2009)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

5 143,95 Taluyah Verwoolde (2009)  -- DOLFIJN #200901010

6 141,40 Emilija Mazelyte (2009)  -- Kaunas swimming school

Men 1m

1 356,05 Dylan Vork (2000)  -- Team NL #200001527

2 315,40 Jonathan Suckow (1999)  -- Swiss Diving

3 305,45 Pascal Faatz (1997)  -- Team NL #199702449

4 304,50 Nathan Baeckeland (1996)  -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club

5 290,90 Botond Bóta (1995)  -- Hungarian National Team

6 288,65 Bram Meulendijks (2003)  -- Team NL #200300113

7 242,50 Barnabás Gacs (2000)  -- Hungarian National Team

8 188,70 Emil Ruenes Jacobsen (2001)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

9 188,65 Philip Sandve (2001)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

10 177,35 Carter Loftin (2004)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200404099

Men 3m

1 414,10 Jonathan Suckow (1999)  -- Swiss Diving

2 395,00 Yury Naurozau (1998)  -- Belarus Diving Federation

3 381,25 Oliver Dingley (1993)  -- Shamrock Diving Club / Shamrock Diving
Club

4 360,20 Bram Meulendijks (2003)  -- Team NL #200300113

5 353,75 Pascal Faatz (1997)  -- Team NL #199702449

6 349,45 Dylan Vork (2000)  -- Team NL #200001527

7 316,50 Barnabás Gacs (2000)  -- Hungarian National Team

8 308,00 Botond Bóta (1995)  -- Hungarian National Team

9 291,35 Nathan Baeckeland (1996)  -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club

10 282,55 Manuel Öztopçu (2002)  -- Aquarijn #200203111

11 265,80 Emil Ruenes Jacobsen (2001)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

12 251,40 Joona Heinonen (2001)  -- Vantaa Diving

13 238,05 Philip Sandve (2001)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

14 193,10 Carter Loftin (2004)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200404099
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Rank Score Name

Men Platform

1 340,10 Artsiom Barouski (1999)  -- Belarus Diving Federation

2 314,35 Martin Naaden Dyrstad (1996)  -- Stavanger Diving Club / Bergen
Diving Club

3 252,50 Dimitar Isaev (1998)  -- Bulgaria

4 239,95 Joona Heinonen (2001)  -- Vantaa Diving

Women 1m

1 275,10 Michelle Heimberg (2000)  -- Swiss Diving

2 219,45 Anne Sofie Moe Holm (2001)  -- Bergen Diving Club

3 213,40 Lianne Steeman (1997)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #199704500

4 211,90 Oona Abbema (2002)  -- Team NL #200206214

5 198,95 Maisie Kivlochan (2001)  -- Dacorum Diving Club

6 183,00 Leah Nikoline Tuxen (2001)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

7 160,20 Anke Muijzers (1985)  -- DOLFIJN #198504112

8 156,85 Patricia Kun (2004)  -- Hungarian National Team

9 156,40 Melissa van `t Wout (2005)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200504262

10 151,25 Nikki Jansen (2006)  -- SBC2000 #200601770

11 149,20 Naomi Geurtsen (2001)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #200103988

Women 3m

1 290,40 Inge Jansen (1994)  -- Team NL #199406538

2 288,40 Alena Khamulkina (1997)  -- Belarus Diving Federation

3 281,85 Michelle Heimberg (2000)  -- Swiss Diving

4 201,65 Maisie Kivlochan (2001)  -- Dacorum Diving Club

5 199,05 Lianne Steeman (1997)  -- PSV Schoonspringen #199704500

6 197,60 Anne Sofie Moe Holm (2001)  -- Bergen Diving Club

7 182,00 Patricia Kun (2004)  -- Hungarian National Team

8 179,70 Elma Galaasen Lund (2001)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

9 150,60 Leah Nikoline Tuxen (2001)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

10 146,70 Melissa van `t Wout (2005)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #200504262

Women Platform

1 322,60 Celine van Duijn (1992)  -- Team NL #199207846

2 218,40 Elma Galaasen Lund (2001)  -- Baerum Stupklubb

3 204,30 Ciara McGing (2001)  -- Shamrock Diving Club

4 186,35 Sofia Slöör (2003)  -- Tiirat Diving Team

Dinkel & Kuipers Team Event

1 222,35 Team Bergen Diving Club (2001) + Bergen Diving Club (2000)  --
Bergen Diving Club

2 216,35 Team PSV Schoonspringen (2001) + Team Royal Ghent Swimming
Club (2  -- PSV Schoonspringen + Royal Ghent Swimming Club

3 216,00 Team 2 Aquarijn (2000) + Aquarijn 2 (2000)  -- Aquarijn

4 196,35 Team NL (2000) + NL 1 (2000)  -- Team NL

5 184,65 Team 1 Aquarijn (2000) + Aquarijn 1 (2000)  -- Aquarijn

6 175,30 Team Joop Stotijn DSZ (2001) + Joop Stotijn DSZ (2000)  -- Joop
Stotijn Dsz

7 172,95 Team ASD Dibiasi (2000) + ASD Dibiasi 1 (2000)  -- A.S.D. Carlo
Dibiasi
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Men 3m synchro

1 261,57 Philip Sandve (2001) + Emil Ruenes Jacobsen (2001)  --
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

2 257,13 Botond Bóta (1995) + Barnabás Gacs (2000)  -- Hungarian National
Team

Women 3m synchro

1 276,60 Celine van Duijn (1992) + Inge Jansen (1994)  -- Team NL

2 183,21 Renske Lanen (2002) + Lianne Steeman (1997)  -- PSV
Schoonspringen

Boys A/B 3m synchro

1 237,39 Lachlan Stark (2006) + Ben Sharman (2007)  -- Scottish Swimming

2 229,05 Sebastian Konecki (2003) + Kasparas Augutis (2004)  -- Vilnius
Diving Club

3 208,08 Pierrick Schafer (2002) + Julio Centurion (2003)  -- Swiss Diving

4 191,67 Aleksandr Koloskov (2006) + Arseni Bahlayeu (2006)  -- GCOR
Minsk

5 169,65 Carter Loftin (2004) + Florian Prins (2005)  -- Joop Stotijn Dsz

Girls A/B synchro 3m

1 204,93 Lara El Batt (2006) + Louna Iacazzi (2005)  -- Swiss Diving

2 201,45 Muktha Nathan (2004) + Guurtje Praasterink (2003)  -- PSV
Schoonspringen + Team NL

3 198,09 Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004) + Tuva Tveit-Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen
Diving Club

4 172,23 Gül Handan Karaköse (2006) + Simay Arslankan (2006)  -- Turkish
National Team

5 171,87 Nikki Jansen (2006) + Suzanna Feenstra (2005)  -- SBC2000

6 133,11 Imara Rijkhoff (2007) + Chloe van den Horn (2007)  -- DOLFIJN
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